10. The Library is not responsible for personal articles. Any damage to Library property, 

accidental or otherwise, is the responsibility of the organization using the room. 

11. Occupancy of the room according to the Fire Marshall’s safety limit is one hundred and 

eighteen 

(118) people for the Meeting Room; fifteen (15) people in Study Room 303, and ten (10) 

people in Study Room 301; and fifty (50) for the Art Room. The Library reserves the right to 

limit occupancy further. 

12. The Board of Trustees or Director reserves the right to revoke Meeting Room privileges at